HANBit                                                                                                                     HMF4M32B8V
URL :www.hbe.co.kr                                                                                                                         HANBit Electronics Co., Ltd.
REV.00(October,2003)
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
   The HMF4M32B8V is a high-speed flash read only memory (FROM) module containing 8,388,608words organized in a
x32bit configuration. The module consists of  eight 1M x 16 FROM mounted on a 72-pin SO-DIMM type, double - sided, FR4-
printed circuit board.

11
<TOP VIEW>
ORDERING INFORMATION
1.0 ±0.1mm
3.4 mm MAX
HANBit                                                                                                                     HMF4M32B8V
URL :www.hbe.co.kr                                                                                                                         HANBit Electronics Co., Ltd.
REV.00(October,2003)
12
Part Number Density Org. Package
Component
Number
Vcc SPEED
HMF4M32B8V-70 16MByte 4Mx 32 72Pin –SODIMM 8EA 3.3V 70ns
HMF4M32B8V-80 16MByte 4Mx 32 72Pin –SODIMM 8EA 3.3V 80ns
HMF4M32B8V-90 16MByte 4Mx 32 72Pin –SODIMM 8EA 3.3V 90ns
HMF4M32B8V-120 16MByte 4Mx 32 72Pin –SODIMM 8EA 3.3V 120ns